

Visit us at <u>www.elwoodboosterclub.webs.com</u> The Elwood Booster Club is an independent, non-profit, 501(c)3 organization has **donated \$278,000** to support academics, arts and athletics in Elwood Schools.

MEMBERSHIP 2016-2017-JOIN TODAY!

Your membership helps us to continue to create and maintain academics, art and athletics in all of our schools.

MEMBERSHIP FORM: MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO "ELWOOD BOOSTER CLUB."



SAVE THE DATE! NIGHT AT THE THEATER! Sunday, December 4th At John W. Engeman Theater in Northport. Private reception at 5:30 pm, Curtain at 7 pm \$70 members, \$65 students, \$80 non-members. We expect to sell out of our ticket allotment. Visit our website

<u>www.elwoodboosterclub.webs.com</u> or use the form below to reserve tickets.

MEMBERSHIP FORM: MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO "ELWOOD BOOSTER CLUB."

NAME:		
STREET ADDRESS:		
TOWN:		
CHILD'S SCHOOL:	TEACHER:	
PHONE NUMBER:	E-MAIL ADDRESS:	binningy Sales O &- Diey Spe

Item	Amount	Quantity	Total
Annual Membership Dues	\$15		
Additional Donation Your support is greatly appreciated!	Please consider one of these donation levels Friend: \$100+ Patron: \$250+ Blue & White Booster: \$500+ Blue Knight: \$1000+ White Knights \$2,500+		
Tickets for Mary PoppinsYou may pay in full or use our deferred	Member Adults \$70 in full or \$20 deposit		
payment option. Make a deposit \$20/ticket today. Balance due 11/22.	Student/Senior \$65 in full or \$20 deposit		
TOTAL ENCLOSED	Ticket deposits are non-refundable		

Thank you for joining the Elwood Booster Club! Return form with payment in your child's backpack to school marked "Booster Club," or mail form to: Elwood Booster Club c/o Lisa Polese 8 Fair Oaks Ct. E. Northport. Questions? Email lpolese@icloud.com Elwood Booster Club is a 501 (c) 3, not-for-profit This is not an Elwood School District activity. The sponsoring agency is independent of the School District, and the School District is therefore not responsible for supervision of students participating in this activity either before, during or after this activity.

Thank you for joining the Elwood Booster Club! Return form with payment in your child's backpack to school marked "Booster Club," or mail form to: Elwood Booster Club c/o Lisa Polese 8 Fair Oaks Ct. E. Northport. Questions? Email lpolese@icloud.com Elwood Booster Club is a 501 (c) 3, not-for-profit This is not an Elwood School District activity. The sponsoring agency is independent of the School District, and the School District is therefore not responsible for supervision of students participating in this activity either before, during or after this activity.